
           
      Page 1

Lost River / Merrill Route 56 AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 06:56 am DISTANCE: 18.67
DRIVER NAME: HAYWOOD, HEATH FINISH TIME: 07:55 am NO STUDENTS...58
BUS NUMBER: 56 TOTAL TIME: 0:59 NO STOPS: 14

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 6:56 AM 23643 ADAMS POINT RD   
   
2 7:00 AM WOODMAN DRIVEWAY   
   
3 7:04 AM 22770 MALONE RD   
   
4 7:12 AM 0 MALONE ROAD TURN AROUND   
   
5 7:16 AM 14108 STATELINE RD   
   
6 7:25 AM 13120 LOWER KLAMATH LAKE RD   
   
7 7:28 AM 22915 S MERRILL RD   
   
8 7:30 AM 145 S MAIN ST   
   
9 7:32 AM MERRILL ELEMENTARY   
   
10 7:38 AM 140 N ELM ST   
   
11 7:38 AM E FRONT ST & N WILLOW ST (NE)   
   
12 7:40 AM E FRONT ST & N MCKINLEY ST (NE) - OFF ROAD

STOP   
   
13 7:48 AM 22111 HIGHWAY 50   
   
14 7:55 AM LOST RIVER JR SR HIGH SCHOOL   
           
  



           
      Page 2

Lost River / Merrill Route 56 PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 02:49 pm DISTANCE: 20.38
DRIVER NAME: HAYWOOD, HEATH FINISH TIME: 04:00 pm NO STUDENTS...23
BUS NUMBER: 56 TOTAL TIME: 1:11 NO STOPS: 16

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 2:49 PM MERRILL ELEMENTARY - BE PARKED TO LOAD

AT 2:49 PM COPY   
   
2 2:54 PM 145 S MAIN ST   
   
3 3:09 PM 22770 MALONE RD   
   
4 3:11 PM 23795 MALONE RD   
   
5 3:14 PM HIGHWAY 50 & WOODMAN DRIVEWAY (SE)   
   
6 3:29 PM LOST RIVER JR SR HIGH SCHOOL   
   
7 3:33 PM 22111 HWY 50   
   
8 3:42 PM 23795 MALONE RD   
   
9 3:44 PM E FRONT ST & N ELM ST (NE) - OFF ROAD STOP   
   
10 3:45 PM E FRONT ST & N WILLOW ST (NE)   
   
11 3:46 PM E FRONT ST & N MCKINLEY ST (NE) - ON ROAD -

STUDENT CROSSES   
   
12 3:49 PM MERRILL ELEMENTARY   
   
13 3:54 PM 145 S MAIN   
   
14 3:56 PM 22915 S MERRILL RD   
   
15 3:58 PM 13120 LOWER KLAMATH LAKE RD   
   
16 4:00 PM 0 STATELINE RD   
           
  


